



9

\$~

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 2079/2015 & I.A. 2529/2017

MAADHAV ANAND KUMAR Plaintiff
Through: Mr. Kushal Kumar, Advocate.

versus

SAROJ KUMARI GUPTA & ORS Defendants
Through: Mr. N.K. Kantawala, Advocate with
Ms. Akanksha Jain, Advocate for
defendants No.2 and 3.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN

ORDER
07.03.2018

%

At joint request, list the matter on 14th August, 2018.

MANMOHAN, J

MARCH 07, 2018

js